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Space Use and SetbacksCrossroads Rack

Dimensional format shown. Minimum (Recommended)

All dimensions are in inches.

67.5

FROM FLOOR TO

UPPER MOST

MOUNTING HOLE

(70.5)

77.5

FROM FLOOR TO

UPPER MOST

MOUNTING HOLE

(80.5)

16

FROM WALL EDGE

(18)

(16)

13

(16)

13

PAGE 2 DETAILS ALL MOUNTING HOLE HEIGHTS FROM FLOOR
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Dimensional format shown. Minimum (Recommended)

All dimensions are in inches.

63.500

(66.500)

67.500

(70.500)

73.500

(76.500)

77.500

(80.500)
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